Position

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Custodians

Preschool Custodian

Custodians

Custodians

Custodians

Custodians

Custodians

Custodians

Custodians

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bus Coordinator.; Bus
Driver

Evergreen Union

Evergreen Union

Evergreen Union

Evergreen Union

Evergreen Union

Evergreen Union

Evergreen Union

Evergreen Union

Evergreen Union

Evergreen Union

Evergreen Union

Evergreen Union

Evergreen Union

Department

Maintenance &
Custodian

Maintenance &
Custodian

Maintenance &
Custodian

Maintenance &
Custodian

Maintenance &
Custodian

Maintenance &
Custodian

Maintenance &
Custodian

Maintenance &
Custodian

Maintenance &
Custodian

Maintenance &
Custodian

Maintenance &
Custodian

Maintenance &
Custodian

Maintenance &
Custodian

Total Wages

$39,622

$34,661

$26,686

$26,026

$21,612

$20,844

$16,998

$16,524

$15,994

$15,062

$12,660

$10,929

$4,333

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17,609

$16,848

$3,932

$5,794

$3,161

$3,359

$2,496

$2,423

$2,365

$2,209

$1,787

$1,531

$673



