Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance		Evergreen Union	Maintenance & Custodian	\$39,622	\$17,609
Maintenance	Bus Coordinator.; Bus Driver	Evergreen Union	Maintenance & Custodian	\$34,661	\$16,848
Maintenance		Evergreen Union	Maintenance & Custodian	\$26,686	\$3,932
Maintenance		Evergreen Union	Maintenance & Custodian	\$26,026	\$5,794
Custodians		Evergreen Union	Maintenance & Custodian	\$21,612	\$3,161
Preschool Custodian		Evergreen Union	Maintenance & Custodian	\$20,844	\$3,359
Custodians		Evergreen Union	Maintenance & Custodian	\$16,998	\$2,496
Custodians		Evergreen Union	Maintenance & Custodian	\$16,524	\$2,423
Custodians		Evergreen Union	Maintenance & Custodian	\$15,994	\$2,365
Custodians		Evergreen Union	Maintenance & Custodian	\$15,062	\$2,209
Custodians		Evergreen Union	Maintenance & Custodian	\$12,660	\$1,787
Custodians		Evergreen Union	Maintenance & Custodian	\$10,929	\$1,531
Custodians		Evergreen Union	Maintenance & Custodian	\$4,333	\$673